Gift Certificate

Broghammer Family Chiropractic 127-B Marion Blvd., Marion, IA 52302 www.broghammerchiro.com 319-447-1320



Pay to the order of Broghammer Family Chiropractic the amount of *Two Hundred Thirty Dollars* (\$230) as full payment for an initial office visit, which includes personal consultation, examination and necessary x-rays.

Please present this coupon at initial visit only.

For the upcoming year, the charity our patients have helped us choose to donate to is RONALD McDONALD HOUSE. This means that for every new patient that comes into the office, Dr. Broghammer will be donating \$20 on their behalf!



This special gift certificate absolutely expires January 31, 2011

Dr Nathan T. Broghammer

This coupon has no cash value and is not valid with any other offer.

Gift Certificate

Broghammer Family Chiropractic 127-B Marion Blvd., Marion, IA 52302 www.broghammerchiro.com 319-447-1320



Pay to the order of Broghammer Family Chiropractic the amount of *Two Hundred Thirty Dollars* (\$230) as full payment for an initial office visit, which includes personal consultation, examination and necessary x-rays.

Please present this coupon at initial visit only.

For the upcoming year, the charity our patients have helped us choose to donate to is RONALD McDONALD HOUSE. This means that for every new patient that comes into the office, Dr. Broghammer will be donating \$20 on their behalf!



This special gift certificate absolutely expires January 31, 2011

Dr Nathan T. Broghammer

This coupon has no cash value and is not valid with any other offer.

Gift Certificate

Broghammer Family Chiropractic 127-B Marion Blvd., Marion, IA 52302 www.broghammerchiro.com 319-447-1320



Pay to the order of Broghammer Family Chiropractic the amount of *Two Hundred Thirty Dollars* (\$230) as full payment for an initial office visit, which includes personal consultation, examination and necessary x-rays.

Please present this coupon at initial visit only.

For the upcoming year, the charity our patients have helped us choose to donate to is RONALD McDONALD HOUSE. This means that for every new patient that comes into the office, Dr. Broghammer will be donating \$20 on their behalf!

This special gift certificate absolutely expires January 31, 2011



Dr Nathan T. Broghammer

This coupon has no cash value and is not valid with any other offer.